ICRB Servicing Carrier List
Riverport Insurance Company
Berkley Risk Administrators Company, LLC
PO Box 59143
Minneapolis, MN 55459-0143

Street address:
222 South 9th Street, Suite 1300
Minneapolis, MN 55402-3332

Toll free number: 800.449.7707
Fax number: 612.766.3099

1. Applications and correspondence relating to policies:
Berkley Risk Administrators Company, LLC
PO Box 59143
Minneapolis, MN 55459-0143

2. Local Claims Office:
Berkley Risk Administrators Company, LLC (BRAC)
8720 Castle Creek Parkway, Suite 127 
Indianapolis, IN 46250

Phone number: 317.585.2799
Toll free claims number: 800.716.8791

3. Contacts:
Policy issuance, underwriting, premium audit:
Bryan Pierce, Minneapolis, Bpierce@berkleyrisk.com  612.766.3612
Alison Ludewig, Minneapolis, Aludewig@berkleyrisk.com  612.766.3619

Data reporting:
Jenny Legro, Minneapolis, 612.766.3600 or 800.449.7707 x3600
jlegro@berkleyrisk.com

Claims:
Cindy Schaeffer, Indianapolis, 585.2799
CKlebusch@berkleyrisk.com

Gatekeeper:
Tammy Rosati, Minneapolis, 612.766.3601 or 800.449.7707 x3601
trosati@berkleyrisk.com


Liberty Mutual Insurance Company (updated 8/13/07)
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
Involuntary Market Services
2000 Westwood Dr
PO Box 8090
Wausau WI 54402-8090

Toll Free Number: 800.653.7893
Fax: 715.843.2649

Gatekeeper:
Sarah Hilgendorf, Wausau
715.843.2661
Sarah.Hilgendorf@LibertyMutual.com

Claims:
Kevin Gunderson
800.537.0822 extension to be determined
Farmington Hills office

Customer Service:
Phone: 800.653.7893
Internet address: IMS@LibertyMutual.com
Fax: 715.843.2649 (public)
715.847.8343 (private - intended for NCCI/Bureaus)

Audit:
Tom Tokarek 
Field Audit Manager-Indiana, Michigan & Ohio 
LMG Audit Services 
11611 N. Meridian St.  #500 
Carmel, IN  46032 
(317)582-1700 X 323 
(317)460-0419 Cell 
(800)210-0236 Fax 
Thomas.Tokarek@LibertyMutual.com 

Primary Contacts:
Wausau WC Involuntary Market Operations Manager:
	Val Schmelz
	Ext 6333

Team Coordinator:
	Sarah Hilgendorf
	Ext 2661

Senior Customer Account Representative:
	Cindy Thiel
	Ext 6079
	*Handles all LSRP accounts

	Midwest Team Alpha Split: 
	Letter 			Underwriter
	A B Q U		Jeff Wegner		Ext 8324
	C E K 			Maria Southworth	Ext 8907
	D F G H X Y		Barb Karlen		Ext 8983
	I L S Z			Sheree Meschefske	Ext 8994
	J T V W		Julie Stieber		Ext 8989
	M O P			Kurt Stolze		Ext 3442
	N R 			Ryan Leyk		Ext 6492


Travelers Insurance Company
PO Box 3556 
Orlando, FL 32802 

Street Address:
Baldwin Point
2420 Lakemont Ave
Orlando, FL 32814

Gatekeepers:
Phone: 800-443-4404
Bronwyn Sikes, Manager  407.388.3061 BSIKES@travelers.com
Claudia Vicory, Operations Director, x83063, 407-388-3063 CVICORY@travelers.com
Isabelle Sadowski, Operations Mgr, x83102, 407.388.3102 ISADOWSK@travelers.com
Tina Smith, Assistant Operations Manager, x82963,  407.388.2963 tsmith1@travelers.com

Claims Office: 
PO Box 50473 
Indianapolis, IN 46250 
Contact:  Ron Semro 
800.284.0960 ext 2962
Fax:  317.845.2835
24 hour claim reporting: 800.832.7839

Risk Control: 
Indianapolis
Contact: Steve Ringler, Regional Director
317.845.1479

General questions regarding Indiana assigned risk can be handled by calling 800.443.4404. The call will be handled by one of the 4 underwriters assigned to the Indiana team.

For more contact information for Travelers:
File name: \\Indy04\Apps\DATA\ICRB\Lists\Travelers SC Contacts 05-27-11.docx






New carrier effective 1/1/08

Technology Insurance Company
Assigned Risk
PO Box 740042
Atlanta, GA 30374-0042

Toll Free Number: 888.239.3909
Fax Number: (678) 258-8193

Street Address
8995 Westside Parkway
Alpharetta, Georgia 30009


Gatekeeper:
Bill Malphurs, Vice President, Underwriting
AmTrust North America (678) 258-8129
bmalphurs@amtrustgroup.com

Manager Contacts
Patty Hilliard (678) 258-8116
philliard@amtrustgroup.com

Barbara Slaugenhoup

Audit Manager
Randy Jacobs

Special Investigation Unit (SIU)
Mary Howell


Note: Each servicing carrier has designated one individual as the Gatekeeper for Indiana Assigned Risk business. These individuals may be contacted by ICRB to resolve problems.
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